
 

Northern Area Superintendent’s Office                                         2020-2021 
 

School Brassfield Elementary 
Submitted By Suzanne Averett 

Submission Date 8/25/2020 
 

School Improvement Team Meetings 
 

Email SIT Chair, Suzanne Averett (​saverett@wcpss.net​) for meeting link.  
 

Quarterly Review Requests 
Day Date Time Location 

Friday 11/13/20 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 1/22/21 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 4/30/21 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
 

Monthly Meetings 
Day Date Time Location 

Friday 9/11/20 8:00-9:00 Google Meet 
Friday 9/25/20 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 10/16/20 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 10/30/20 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday** 11/13/20 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 12/18/20 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 1/22/21 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday** 2/5/21 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 3/5/21 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 4/23/21 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday** 4/30/21 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 5/14/21 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
Friday 6/11/21 11:45-1:00 Google Meet 
 
**Quarterly Review Dates 

mailto:saverett@wcpss.net

